FABORY

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Lange
Antriebsart
Kopfform
Material
Oberflache
Info

Technische Spezifikation

D (mm)
k
L (mm)
S

Sechskant-Holzschrauben
DIN 571 DIN 571 Stahl Blank

6X35MM
Artikelnummer
Marke
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 200
Standards
6 mm NEN
35 mm DIN
Hexagon NF
Sechskantkopf
Stahl
Blank

Wood screw thread
acc. to DIN 7998.

6

4 L

35
10 k

08085.060.035
500649307823
31161508
8717077261419

Nur komplette
Verpackung

2260
571
E25-607

Technische Zeichnung




